CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

	Application Nº 19435	Board of Health Permit No.			
		New Bedford, Mass., June 14, 1972			
	To the Mayor and City Council:	om the premises of 14 to like			
	I hereby request that a drain be laid if	of the premises of the premise of the premises			
	S. A. Macsable	- St 100' = n of Summit St.			
	to connect with the sewer in				
	I hereby agree to pay at the office of the manner specified, in excess of the depotent work.	he City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in osit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of			
	payment of the cost of performing the wo	deposit made with this application shall be applied to the rk done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall			
	Witness S. Gagre	A H and E Inc. Property owner 154 Musmber St.			
		Property owner			
		, Edna Pallatroni			
	Ву	, can fallerou			
	Requires separate entrance for roof water	154 MACOMBER ST- Address			
	Consent of	Owner of Private Drain			
	To the Mayor and City Council:	New Bedford, Mass.,			
	through the private drain owned by me co	onnecting with sewer in			
		street.			
		Owner			
	Estimate and Deposit Requirement				
	Office of	Commissioner of Public Works,			
	My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described in the above application is				
TO BE.	Assessed 1/55, NO	Total deposit required 155- ac			
		Man H Bullon			
		Commissioner of Public Works Ag)			
	Certificate of Issue				
		Office of City Clerk, 14, 1972			
	The above application, accompanied by	by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon			
		sued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the			
	same.	Clon M Jaw ha City Clerk (Cg)			
	Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property. Owner agrees to supply all necessary Claylete pipe.	City Clerk			



NOTICE TO COMM	SSIONER OF	PUBLIC	WORKS
----------------	------------	--------	-------

Length of drain 3/ Sewer depth..... Surf. drain 5 City of New Bedford, Office of City Clerk, June 14, 1972 To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to H+C. Inc Property owner Address Address to lay drain from the premises of H & C to connect with the sewer in Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property. Owner agrees to supply all necessary

Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water





RETURN OF FOREMAN

By Joseph		2		********	
	COST				
Labor	ho	urs @	3		
Joseph Gine	- ,	"5.	3.75	\$1	B.775
Holys Terreis	ion.	5	3.32	-	6.60
	vena	5	3.32		6.60
Joseph Mecal	20.	5.	3.60		9.98
		,,		φο	9.90
		"			
Stock					
1. 1	nent (21.9	15		.98
100 162 10	not.	1.	2 ,		.12
10x3-BT. 01	RIVE.	WA	7:00	12	50
60x3 oil	trect		MC		
	4-1		,	6	174
Trucking		-/1	-		
#35Fords		his	@6.5	5-	13.10
# 40 Chev		he			3.00
# 21-Comp	. 1	h	@3.	1	3.35
Total Cost		11	40	10	3.03
Estimate-cost of lay	ing drain	177	-		
Entrance charges Total deposit					
Balance due 45				5-1	97
und	(6)	11	11		#
Pieces pipe to curb		10	ot-		
	house		oft.	4	
Cut at sewer 6	feet.				
Cut at curb 5	pest.				1 1
Size of pipe 6	tron	ssi	te ;	101	eet:
			•	- "	